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ARARUAMA

Nome

ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR

REMANEJAMENTO DOS ALUNOS PARA MATRICULA 2025 - (62 ANO)

Nascimento

Escola Origem

Escola Destino - Matricula 2025

1940 ADRIANNO ALVES DA SILVA
1688 AGATHA MARIA RODRIGUES AZEVEDO
1896 ANA CECILIA TORRES CALDAS
1259 ANA CLARA COSTA DA MATA
1348 ANDRE CARIUS DE OLIVEIRA
533 ANDREY SANTOS PEREIRA
1675 ANNA DIULYA VENTURA DA SILVA SOUZA
486 ANNA LAURA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES BARBARA
1709 ARTHUR AUGUSTO DA SILVA DE AZEVEDO
344 ARTHUR FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
936 BRYAN ANDRADE MENDONCA
1187 CARLOS EDUARDO DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
1467 CARLOS EDUARDO NOGUEIRA SOUSA
1895 CAROLINA FITTIPALDI MENDES
299 CAROLINA LEAL CAMPAGNUCI
1563 DAVI DOS SANTOS CARDOSO
850 DAVI JEFFERSON PIRES MONTEIRO
1529 DAVI SILVA CARDOSO LACERDA FORTUNA
1406 DERYCK FRANCISCO SANTOS DO EGITO
1736 EDUARDA CARDOSO MEDEIROS
1196 ENZO GUIMARAES DE MORAIS
1623 FABIANO DANTAS PEREIRA
2040 FABRICIO LUCCAS RODRIGUES BENEVIDES
1978 FELIPHE WELENE NASCIMENTO SANTOS
989 GABRIEL GONCALVES DE SA
1982 GIULIA DOS SANTOS BORGES
1793 HUGO MARDSON DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
1879 IASMIN LAVINIA SOARES GOMES
1758 ISAAC LOURENCO ALVES ANDRADE
17 ISABELLA VICTORIA DA SILVA CASTELLO BRANCO
1093 ISABELLE BARBOSA RIBEIRO
1892 JOAO DAVI NOGUEIRA LOURES
1894 JOAO DO CARMO REIS
1949 JOAO GABRIEL DA SILVA OLIVEIRA DE AZEVEDO
1469 JOAO PEDRO MATTOS TOLEDO
1942 JOAO VINICIUS DA SILVA
1727 JULIA DAMAZIO DUARTE PANISSET
1210 JULIA FERREIRA SIQUEIRA
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27/11/2012
11/06/2013
15/11/2013
21/01/2013
03/07/2013
23/08/2013
04/06/2013
07/12/2013
22/06/2013
28/02/2013
10/04/2013
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30/07/2013
23/01/2014
20/03/2014
15/05/2013
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20/06/2013
10/04/2014
11/09/2011
22/02/2011
04/12/2012
03/03/2014
20/07/2012
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ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO

ESCOLA MUNICIPAL ECOLOGICA FRANCISCO JOSE DE MARINS - "KIKO

ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO

ESCOLA MUNICIPAL ECOLOGICA FRANCISCO JOSE DE MARINS - "KIKO

ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR DARCY RIBEIRO
ESCOLA MUNICIPAL PROFESSOR CARLOS LEAL



923 KAIQUE CAMILO COUTINHO
1884 LAURA PESSOA AGUIAR
1887 LETHICYA BARBOSA TAVARES
790 LORENZO ALMEIDA DE MOURA
1778 LUANA MAIA DE LIMA
1557 LUCAS DE AZEVEDO TAVORA
1788 LUIZ GUSTAVO RIBEIRO ESTRELLA
1927 LUIZ OTAVIO DA SILVA SANTOS
2044 LYANNA PEREIRA MACHADO
749 MANUELA DE FIGUEIREDO MARINHO SOARES
1611 MANUELA SANTANA DE LIMA
717 MANUELLA VITORIA DA SILVA BARBOSA
403 MARCIO PORTUGAL COELHO ROYES
1972 MARCOS PAULO DE MACEDO JOSE
621 MARIA ALICE DE OLIVEIRA NEPOSIANO CESAR
1741 MARIA EDUARDA LIMA DE AGUIAR VIEIRA
1619 MARIA GABRIELA CARVALHO VIANA
1435 MIGUEL DA SILVA GABRIEL
986 MIGUEL MILTON OLIVEIRA DA COSTA DA COSTA
2042 NATA CRUZ RODRIGUES DA SILVA
655 NATAN GOMES DE SOUZA
1889 NICOLLE RODRIGUES GONGALVES DE OLIVEIRA
459 PEDRO AUGUSTO RAMOS DE OLIVEIRA
1961 PEDRO PAULO RODRIGUES GUIMARAES
805 PEDRO VICTOR MARINHO DA COSTA DIAS
2021 RANIEL ARAUJO GOMES
1958 SAMUEL DE LIMA OLIVEIRA
1965 SARAH CHRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA PONCE
1383 SARAH VICTORIA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
997 THAENY PEREIRA DA SILVA
1568 VITORIA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1899 VITORIA GABRIELLY DIAS DE ANCHIETA
1952 VIVIANE STEPHANE CORREA DA
1956 WANIA VITORIA PEREIRA MAGALHAES DOS SANTOS
1745 YAN DOS SANTOS FRANCESCHI
1669 YAN OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO

13/04/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
24/06/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
21/06/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
13/04/2014 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
13/06/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
07/03/2014 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
14/11/2011 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
08/09/2012 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
24/01/2014 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
26/03/2014 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
15/06/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
16/03/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
04/06/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
04/11/2012 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
04/07/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
08/04/2014 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
28/08/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
18/04/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
10/04/2014 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
08/07/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
12/03/2014 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
29/10/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
20/02/2014 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
14/02/2014 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
23/12/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
04/01/2014 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
08/04/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
27/10/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
01/07/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
05/02/2014 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
13/02/2012 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
25/07/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
05/08/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
20/02/2014 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
23/04/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
21/04/2013 ESCOLA MUNICIPAL MENINO ROBSON JUNIOR
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